

CACC CARGOLINX

GENERAL SERVICES CHARGES

GENERAL SERVICES CHARGES

	SERVICE	UNIT	RATE (EGP)
SECURITY & REPORTING	Cargo Escorting to/from Aircraft	AWB/LEG	115 USD
	CCTV Footage Review	AWB	60 USD
	Proof of Delivery Report	AWB	12 USD
	Custom Status / Condition Report	REPORT/AWB	27 USD
	Cargo Damage Survey	AWB	27 USD
	Temperature Check Report	REPORT/AWB	60 USD
	Cool Container Status / Temperature Check	CHECK/ULD	36 USD
	Shipment Destruction	AWB/TON	500
	Personnel Access Permit Application	PERMIT	1150
	Equipment Access Permit Application	PERMIT	3300
	EDD	AWB	8150
	ETD for PER	Ton	635
	ETD for Other Cargo	Ton	1210
	Flight Guard	Flight	300 USD
	Security Seal	Seal	11 USD
SHIPMENT SERVICES	Shipment Weight / Re-weight	KG	3.00
	<i>Minimum per Shipment</i>	AWB	500
	Shipment Loading / Unloading	KG	1.50
	Manpower / Qualified	8-HOUR SHIFT	2000
	Manpower / Semi-Skilled	8-HOUR SHIFT	1000
	Shipment Relocation / Within W/H	TON/AWB	500
	Shipment Relocation / Between Terminals	LEG / AWB	2200
	Cool Control	LEG / AWB	1500
	Cool Control Fast-Track	LEG / AWB	1800
	DG Check	Check/AWB	250
	Reloading / MD	ULD	915
	Reloading / LD (ALF, AMF, Pallets)	ULD	700
	Reloading / Other LD units	ULD	460
	Reception of unbooked shipment	SHIPMENT	700
	Withdrawing fees – PER	KG	1.70 (Min 170)
	Withdrawing fees – Other Cargo	KG	3.00 (Min 300)
	Labelling	Label	8.50 (Min 17)
	Thermal Label	Label	22
	ULD Tag	Tag	0.25 USD
	BUK Breakdown and Segregation	ULD	480
	AWB Amendment	AWB	145
	Photocopy Invoice / Document	PAGE	8
	Express AWB Delivery fees	AWB	700
	Courier Transportation/Towing	LEG / AWB	900
	Manual Entry of HAWB	HAWB	15 USD (Min 30)
	Substitute for AWB Copy	AWB	140
	Document Substitute	Document	140
	Undelivered AWB	AWB	150
	Heavy AWB attachment	AWB	2000

	SERVICE	UNIT	RATE (EGP)
EQUIPMENT	Cool Dolly (All LD contours and MD pallets of maximum height 240cm)	LEG / AWB	2200
	Cool Dolly Fast-Track	LEG / AWB	2650
	Forklift (Less than 7 Tons)	HOUR	240 USD
	Forklift (Between 7 tons & 16 Tons)	HOUR	480 USD
	Crane	HOUR	As Per Request
	Tractor	HOUR	1200
	Staging Unit	8-HOUR SHIFT	825 USD
	Hand Pallet	30 MIN	400
	Ballast Unit	Flight	500 USD
	Horse Stall Cleaning	ULD	1500
PACKING MATERIAL	Thermal Blanket	ULD	1200 return / 2400 non-return
	Absorption Sheet	Sheet	240
	Tie-down Ropes	Meter	1.50 USD
	Single Stud Fittings (Rings)	Stud	11 USD
	Dry Ice	KG	30 USD (Min 3 KG)
	Dry Ice (Replenishment)	PROCESS	1150
	Plastic Shrink Wrap (Packages/Skids)	CBM	265 (Min 95/Piece)
	Plastic Foil MD	ULD	15 USD
	Plastic Foil LD	ULD	11 USD
	Plastic Foil Roll	ROLL	210 USD
	Wooden Board 70cm	Board	210
	Wooden Board 120cm	Board	350
	Wooden Plank	Meter	120
	Wooden Pallet (Small)	Pallet	420
	Wooden Pallet (Large)	Pallet	500
	Wooden Separator	ULD/Separator	3600
	Plastic Pallet	Pallet	1350
	Wooden Beam	Meter	400
	Shrink Wrap / AKE - AKH	ULD	530
	Shrink Wrap / LD (ALF - AMF - PLT)	ULD	800
	Shrink Wrap / MD	ULD	1000
	Wooden Rack	Rack	2000
	Plastic seal	SEAL	26 (Min 52)
	Metal Seal	SEAL	52 (Min 104)
	Customized Packing Workmanship	CBM	1400

Remarks:

- Manpower Working Shift = 8 hrs
- Manpower After Hours/Overtime is charged at 200% of working shift rates on hourly pro-rata basis
- Manpower on Fridays & public holidays is charged at 200% of normal rates
- All prices exclusive of VAT